Code OCB

Company name Orient Commercial Joint Stock Bank

Date 08/29/2023

Subject Change of branch address

Content:

Orient Commercial Joint Stock Bank announces the change of branch office as follows:

No.	The old branch address	The new branch address
1	Orient Commercial Joint Stock Bank	Orient Commercial Joint Stock Bank
	Binh Phuoc branch	Binh Phuoc branch
	Address: 24 Truong Cong Dinh street, Phu My area, Tan	Address: 482 TDC, Phu Tranh area, Route 14, Tan Phu
	Phu ward, Dong Xoai city, Binh Phuoc province.	ward, Dong Xoai city, Binh Phuoc province.